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The restaurant from San Diego offers 82 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $18.3.
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Biga Menu

10 Most Popular

SOFIA $21.0
(]

Pizza

Pi1ZZA MARGHERITA $15.0

[ ]

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

[ ]
Rice
RISOTTO

Taaliatell

CATERINA $19.0

Soup

TUSCAN RIBOLLITA $5.0

Subs

VEGGIE $11.0

Pizza - Klein A 24Cm

CAMILLA $18.0

Smoothies & Shalkies

CLASSIC $13.0

To Share

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA CAPRESE

SALAD $13.0

Ttalian Sandwiches

PORCHETTA $15.0
Specialty Cocklails

FRENCHY $12.0
ITALIAN HAM $12.0
fippetizers (3Pd)

BURRATA CROSTINI $12.0
3 Sons Farm Whole Chicken
CHICKEN 4 WAYS $38.0
Specialty Panini $8.95
MUFFALETTA $14.0
Helmuth’s Burger Creations
THE ITALIAN STALLION $14.0

Pasta dishes - Rigatoni

ANNA $17.0
Uncategorized

GIULIA $20.0
Drinks

DRINKS

GLASS OF WINE
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[ )
Pizza
VITTORIA
CARLOTTA

Dessert

SALADE DE FRUITS
CHEESE BOARD

Secondi

WOOD FIRED BRAISED LAMB
SHANK

10 OZ WOOD ROASTED WAGYU
RIBEYE

POTATO BAKED SEABASS

Tnsalate

BIGA ANTIPASTO SALAD

PEAR AND FARMERS LETTUCE
SALAD

PROSCIUTTO WOOD ROASTED
YAM

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
ITALIAN
GLUTEN FREE

Pasta

CARBONARA
BIANCA

SQUASH RISOTTO
TONNO

$19.5
$18.0

$35.0

$48.0

$37.0

$14.0

$19.0

$19.0

$17.5
$26.0
$13.0

Antipasli

ORGANIC BIGA HERITAGE BREAD

PLATE

LOCAL FARMERS MARKET
MINESTRONE

NDUJA 2 WAYS
BURRATA

Sandwiches

CALABRIAN BLT

CHICKY CHICKY PARM PARM
THE CAPPY

CLT

Side Dishes

WOOD CHARRED BRUSSEL
SPROUTS

PICKLES

WOOD OVEN ROASTED JUMBO
ASPARAGUS

WOOD OVEN ROASTED
CHARCOAL POTATOES

(J
Napoletana Pizza
D.O.P
ANGELICA

SLOANE
DIAVOLA POLPO

Ingredients Used

FUNGHI
HAM

CHEESE

$9.0

$14.0

$21.0

$12.0
$15.0
$12.0
$12.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$21.0
$17.0
$20.0
$20.0

$19.0
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Paste WARM OCTOPUS SALAD $15.0
HOUSE MADE RICOTTA $30.0
AGNOLOTTI
HAND CUT PAPPARDELLE $26.0
BOLOGNESE
CASARECCE BRAISED OXTAIL  $29.0
WOOD ROASTED GNOCCHI $28.0
REGINETTE ALLA NORCINO $26.0
CAMPANELLE SHRIMP $35.0
These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

BREAD

DESSERTS

ROAST BEEF $13.0
LOBSTER
MEAT
PIZZA
SALAD
NOODLES
Salads

CAPRESE SALAD

RUCOLA SALAD

ARUGULA SALAD
WILD ARUGULA SALAD $12.0
CAESAR SALAD $11.0
WAGYU BEEF OR SHRIMP $16.0
CAESAR SALAD
CAPRESE $10.0

POMODORO $17.0
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