



https://menulist.menu 950 6th Ave Ste CCA 92101, San Diego, United States +16197940444 - http://www.bigasandiego.com/











			7/1/
10 Most Popular		Italian Sandwiches	
SOFIA	\$21.0	PORCHETTA	\$15.0
Pizza		Specialty Cocktails	
PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$15.0	FRENCHY	\$12.0
Main Courses		Modifier	
LASAGNA		ITALIAN HAM	\$12.0
Gnocchi		Appetizers (3Pd)	
GNOCCHI		BURRATA CROSTINI	\$12.0
Rice		3 Sons Farm Whole Chicken	
RISOTTO		CHICKEN 4 WAYS	\$38.0
Tagliatelle		Specialty Panini \$8.95	5
CATERINA	\$19.0	MUFFALETTA	\$14.0
Soup		Helmuth's Burger Creations	
TUSCAN RIBOLLITA	\$5.0	THE ITALIAN STALLION	\$14.0
Subs		Pasta dishes - Rigatoni	į
VEGGIE	\$11.0	ANNA	\$17.0
Pizza – Klein Á 24Cm		Uncategorized	
CAMILLA	\$18.0	GIULIA	\$20.0
Smoothies & Shakes		Drinks	
CLASSIC	\$13.0	DRINKS	
<i>6</i> = 01		GLASS OF WINE	
To Share			

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA CAPRESE \$13.0

SALAD



			The state of the s
Pizza		Antipasti	
VITTORIA	\$19.5	ORGANIC BIGA HERITAGE BREAD PLATE	\$9.0
CARLOTTA	\$18.0	LOCAL FARMERS MARKET MINESTRONE	\$14.0
Dessert		NDUJA 2 WAYS	\$21.0
SALADE DE FRUITS		BURRATA	
CHEESE BOARD			
0 1		Sandwiches	
Secondi		CALABRIAN BLT	\$12.0
WOOD FIRED BRAISED LAMB SHANK	\$35.0	CHICKY CHICKY PARM PARM	\$15.0
10 OZ WOOD ROASTED WAGYU	\$48.0	THE CAPPY	\$12.0
RIBEYE	Φ40. 0	CLT	\$12.0
POTATO BAKED SEABASS	\$37.0	Side Dishes	
Insalate		WOOD CHARRED BRUSSEL	
BIGA ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$14.0	SPROUTS	\$10.0
PEAR AND FARMERS LETTUCE	\$14.0	PICKLES	
SALAD	\$19.0	WOOD OVEN ROASTED JUMBO ASPARAGUS	\$10.0
PROSCIUTTO WOOD ROASTED YAM	\$19.0	WOOD OVEN ROASTED CHARCOAL POTATOES	\$10.0
Restaurant Category		Alapolotana Digga	
DESSERT		Napoletana Pizza	
ITALIAN		D.O.P	\$21.0
GLUTEN FREE		ANGELICA	\$17.0
		SLOANE	\$20.0
Pasta		DIAVOLA POLPO	\$20.0
CARBONARA		Ingredients Used	
BIANCA	\$17.5		
SQUASH RISOTTO	\$26.0	FRUIT	640 0
TONNO	\$13.0	FUNGHI HAM	\$19.0
		OUEFOE	

CHEESE



Paste WARM OCTOPUS SALAD \$15.0

HOUSE MADE RICOTTA AGNOLOTTI	\$30.0
HAND CUT PAPPARDELLE BOLOGNESE	\$26.0
CASARECCE BRAISED OXTAIL	\$29.0
WOOD ROASTED GNOCCHI	\$28.0
REGINETTE ALLA NORCINO	\$26.0
CAMPANELLE SHRIMP	\$35.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



BREAD
DESSERTS

ROAST BEEF \$13.0

LOBSTER

MEAT

PIZZA

SALAD

NOODLES

Salads



CAPRESE SALAD RUCOLA SALAD ARUGULA SALAD

WILD ARUGULA SALAD	\$12.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0
WAGYU BEEF OR SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD	\$16.0
CAPRESE	\$10.0
POMODORO	\$17.0



Biga

950 6th Ave Ste CCA 92101, San Diego, United States

Opening Hours:

